Recipient Name

Cardiovascular Research Foundation

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

KECK MEDICAL CENTER AT USC

Montefiore Medical Center Moses Campus Emergency Room
RUSH UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

The Regents of the University of Colorado
UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS CLEVELAND MEDICAL CENTER
University of Florida

Loma Linda University School of Medicine

SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL

The Cleveland Clinic Educational Foundation
American Society of Echocardiography Inc

Foundation for Advanced Cardiovascular Education and Training
PARKINSON & MOVEMENT DISORDER ALLIANCE

VIVA Physicians Inc

Gaffney Events Educational Trust

Gaffney Events Educational Trust

Gaffney Events Educational Trust

Gaffney Events Educational Trust

Heart Rhythm Society

Payment Amount

R e e e e e A T T

2,500.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
60,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
260,000.00
210,000.00
20,000.00
75,000.00
20,000.00

Purpose
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants









University of Miami

West Virginia University Foundation
Northwestern University

UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH PHYSICIANS
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH PHYSICIANS
JACOBS INSTITUTE INC

Ava's Heart

Joash Medical Foundation

North American Neuromodulation Society
Yale University School of Medicine

Heart Failure Society of America

The Cleveland Clinic Educational Foundation
MAYO CLINIC HOSPITAL

University of Florida

Society for Vascular Surger

e e T T

15,000.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
2,500.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
35,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
2,500.00
7,500.00

Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Fellowships / Scholarships
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants



Florida Osteopathic Medical Association

Cardiovascular Research Foundation

CRITICAL LIMB ISCHEMIA GLOBAL SOCIETY

REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO

San Diego Medical Program

American Academy of Family Physicians

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

President and Fellows of Harvard College

Trustees Of The University Of Pennsylvania

Eastern Vascular Society

The Society of Thoracic Surgeons

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
Springer Nature America Inc

The Cleveland Clinic Educational Foundation

SENTARA NORFOLK GENERAL HOSPITAL

Trustees Of The University Of Pennsylvania

North American Thrombosis Forum

Northwestern University

Academy for Continued Healthcare Learning, LLC
RONALD REAGAN UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES MEDICAL CENTER
Academy for Continued Healthcare Learning, LLC
Gaffney Events Educational Trust

Digital Medical Society Inc

THE TASK FORCE FOR GLOBAL HEALTH

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
Perinatal Nursing Education Network

North American Society for Pediatric Gastroenterology Hepatology and Nutrition
University of Miami

Medscape LLC

Society to Improve Diagnosis in Medicine

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS MEMORIAL MEDICAL GROUP
BRAIN INJURY ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC

Yale University School of Medicine

Pediatric Interventional Cardiac Symposium (PICS) Foundation
Society for Cardiovascular Angiography and Interventions
Women as One Inc.

The Cleveland Clinic Educational Foundation

Heart Failure Society of America

Washington Hospital Center Corporation

Gaffney Events Educational Trust

Northwestern University

DARTMOUTH-HITCHCOCK MEDICAL CENTER

Last updated date: 8/8/2022
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5,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00
15,000.00

2,000.00

7,500.00

113,600.00
125,000.00
10,000.00

3,000.00
15,000.00

2,000.00
11,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
35,000.00

361,640.00
340,000.00
9,500.00
8,000.00
26,500.00
398,075.00

12,500.00
113,600.00
500,000.00

2,000.00
15,000.00

2,500.00
25,000.00

3,000.00

2,500.00
30,000.00
10,000.00

3,500.00
15,000.00

Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Charitable Donation
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Charitable Donation
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants
Educational Grants



